CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 17-035-40
| have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-100-16 with respect
to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and

conditions of said rule in Docket 17-035-40.

S1z 4 ok /

Signature

Steven S. Michel
Name (Type or Print)

Western Resource Advocates
Employer or Firm

409 E. Palace Ave. #2
Santa Fe NM 87501
Business Address

Western Resource Advocates
Party Represented

11/6/2017
Date Signed




CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION CERTIFICATE
IN DOCKET NO. 17-035-40
| have reviewed the Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-100-16 with respect
to the review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and

conditions of said rule in Docket 17-035-40.

Qela

Sigrﬁ(ure

John Nielsen
Name (Type or Print)

Western Resource Advocates
Employer or Firm

2260 Baseline Rd, Suite 200
Boulder CO 80302
Business Address

Western Resource Advocates
Party Represented

11/6/2017
Date Signed




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. 17-035-40

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 6th day of
November 2017 on the following:

Rocky Mountain Power/PacifiCorp
Jeff Richards
Yvonne Hogle

robert.richards@pacificorp.com
yvonne.hogle@pacificorp.com

Jeff Larsen

Bob Lively
Katherine McDowell
Adam Lowney

Pacific Power
Sarah K. Link
Karen J. Kruse

Office of Consumer Services
Cheryl Murray
Michele Beck

Utah Division of Public Utilities
Patricia Schmid

Justin Jetter

Chris Parker

Artie Powell

Robert Moore

Steven Snarr

Erika Tedder

Interwest Energy Alliance
Mitch Longson
Lisa Tormoen Hickey

Nucor

Peter J. Mattheis
Eric J. Lacey
Jeremy R. Cook

jeff.larsen@pacificorp.com

bob.lively@pacificorp.com
katherine@mrg-law.com
adam@mrg-law.com
datarequest@pacificorp.com

sarah.link@pacificorp.com
karen.kruse@pacificorp.com

cmurray@utah.gov
mbeck@utah.gov

pschmid@agutah.gov
jjetter@agutah.gov
chrisparker@utah.gov
wpowell@utah.gov
rmoore@utah.gov
stevensnarr@agqutah.gov
dpudatarequest@utah.gov
jbower@daymarkea.com
dkoehler@daymarkea.com
dpeaco@daymarkea.com
aafnan@daymarkea.com

mlongson@mc2b.com
lisahickey@newlawgroup.com

pim@smxblaw.com
ejl@smxblaw.com
jcook@cohnekinghorn.com
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Utah Association of Energy Users
Gary Dodge
Phillip Russell

Utah Clean Energy
Sophie Hayes
Kate Bowman

Utah Industrial Energy Consumers
William J. Evans

Vicki M. Baldwin

Chad C. Baker

Western Resource Advocates

Jennifer Gardner
Nancy Kelly

Penny Anderson

gdodge@hjdlaw.com
prussell@hjdlaw.com

sophie@utahcleanenergy.org
kate@utahcleanenerqgy.org

bevans@parsonshehle.com
vbaldwin@parsonsbehle.com
chaker@parsonsbehle.com

jennifer.gardner@westernresources.orq

nkelly@westernresources.org
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